

RESULTS:

DUAL SLALOM CHALLENGE

Bib	Name	Run 1	Run 2
101	Tennyson V	37.39	37.61
102	Earl Tipene	42.14	41.06
104	Aharon Ard	42.96	46.65
105	Seth Wynne	59.24	01:00.8
106	Austin Mal	35.39	37.07
107	Ellie Davis	40.61	42.06
108	Max Young	38.51	36
109	Oscar Swee	43.06	41.04
110	Paxton Sco	40.87	40.97
111	Cole McGill	42.22	42.84
112	Jake Wynne	56.03	55.72
113	Noah Baird	01:03.5	51.56
115	Marea Mart	48.12	45.62
116	Blake Far	55.14	47.93
117	Lily Downe	59.2	40.92
119	Brodie Davi	40.16	50.12

RESULTS:

PUMP CHALLENGE

Bib	Name	Total	Right	Left
103	Caleb Child	35.17	17.32	17.84
104	Hamish Car	32.52	16.64	15.88
105	Nathan Tur	36.75	17.46	19.29
106	Liddy Zuidr	40.27	20.26	20.01
107	Oliver Chilc	39.78	20.09	19.68
108	Oliver Ganr	50.79	25.34	25.44
109	Lachlan Me	35.11	16.39	18.71
110	Baxter Surr	35.50	16.86	18.63
112	Taylor Riecl	39.40	20.16	19.23
113	Sam Lawsoi	35.96	18.00	17.95
114	Isaac Le Ma	41.78	20.14	21.64
118	Meg Canno	34.28	17.21	17.07
120	Charlie Gar	51.53	26.48	25.05
122	Jordey Surr	40.75	20.15	20.59
123	Marea Mart	46.56	22.28	24.28
124	Blake Far	47.57	24.23	23.33
125	Ben Kirkma	38.69	19.07	19.62
128	Marshall Su	33.17	16.93	16.24

RESULTS:

HIPSTER CHALLENGE

GIRLS

Bib	Name	Total
1	Jemma Woodard	3:49.43
2	Alana Bennett	4:25.96
3	Zoe Brazier	3:22.43
5	Olivia North	4:51.20
6	Taylor Riechelmann	4:11.79
7	Macey Verhargh	4:36.90
8	Ellie Davis	4:23.47
9	Meg Cannon	3:38.23
10	Livvy Brazier	5:35.74
12	Ella Baird	7:54.63
13	Isobel Capie	5:10.18
14	Lucy Bennett	5:06.30
15	Marea Martin	4:05.80
18	Sadie Frank	4:18.05
74	Radley Ayla	5:58.33

BOYS

17	Hudson Kinnaird	4:22.22
21	Pouakai Jackson-William	3:09.79
22	Bentley Hardwick	4:05.57
23	Caleb Childs	3:14.60
24	Isaiah Taylor	4:19.74
25	Hamish Carr	3:31.16
26	Taylor Warrander	4:20.10
27	Josh Mathews	4:16.83
28	Drew Florence	3:43.49
29	Oliver Childs	3:27.67
30	Eli Taylor	7:13.87
32	Manoa Beaudry	4:19.46
33	Oliver Gannon	7:18.89
35	Rexton Hardwick	6:09.13
36	Lachlan Mexted	3:45.16
37	Tennyson Wiffin	4:08.17
38	James McGregor	4:38.31
39	Edmund Capie	3:41.78
40	Lukus Tindall	4:04.87
42	Cole Feringa	3:21.58
43	Otto Saul	3:44.69
44	Sam Lawson	3:36.16
46	Austin Malynn	3:48.29
47	Mitchell Krogh	4:08.57
48	Warren Lippi-Smith	3:44.27
49	Oscar Sweetman	5:00.15
50	Bruce McGregor	6:10.29

52	Ashton Farmer	4:36.16
53	Jamie Bennett	5:45.37
54	Ryan Lei	5:33.11
55	Travis Isemonger	5:21.73
56	Joe Teat	4:05.26
57	Olo Beaudry	4:26.31
58	Jethro Wiffin	4:42.04
59	Bart Saul	3:43.85
60	Liam Clifford	4:52.73
61	Lachlan Mead	3:43.59
62	William Bannister	5:11.07
63	Levi Far	5:12.07
64	Sam Coleman	4:11.60
66	Alfie Cochrane	5:47.26
67	Elliott McLaughlin	4:28.63
68	Brody Davis	4:52.97
69	Ben Kirkman	6:32.40
70	Charlie Gannon	6:53.31
71	Jack Mexted	4:07.20
72	Leo Macphail	5:17.35

RESULTS:

DUAL SLALOM RACE

	Bib	Name
8-10 Girls		
1st	33	Capella Martin
2nd	35	Addison Rutherford
3rd	34	Ella Baird
8-10 Boys		
1st	1	Jed Kuegler
2nd	10	Camden Rutherford
3rd	13	Liam Montgomery
11-12 Girls		
1st	38	Kate Hastings
2nd	37	Bellah Birchall
3rd	40	Liddy Zuidmeer
11-12 Boys		
1st	20	Benny De Vall
2nd	26	Ferguson McArthur
3rd	29	Jojo Delesalle

Due to a timing malfunction: another category has been recognised to honour those that were disadvantaged

DUAL SLALOM TIMES

11-12 Boys		
1st	20	Benny De Vall
2nd	22	Matti McGregor
3rd	31	Landon De Vall

RESULTS:

PUMP RACE

	Bib	Name
8-10 Girls		
1st	50	Addison Rutherford
2nd	49	Sophie Colquhoun
3rd	51	Capella Martin
8-10 Boys		
1st	5	Nico Cogan
2nd	4	Camden Rutherford
3rd	6	Oscar Newnham
11-12 Girls		
1st	56	Lily Greenough
2nd	53	Kate Hastings
3rd	55	Bellah Birchall
11-12 Boys		
1st	24	Tyler Waite
2nd	20	Finn Cogan
3rd	23	Joey Delesalle
13-14 Girls		
1st	57	Sacha Earnest
2nd	60	Ella Giddens
13-14 Boys		
1st	34	Jake Earnest
2nd	46	Sam Short
3rd	38	Ethan Donohoe

RESULTS:

SPRINT WARRIOR RACE

Rank	Bib	Name	Seeding Time	Race Time	Differentials	
8-10 Female						
1	90	Capella Martin	2:43.62	2:43.56		
2	92	Addison Rutherford	2:43.47	2:53.17	9.61	9.61
3	91	Sophie Colquhoun	3:14.67	3:11.08	17.91	27.52
8-10 Male						
1	72	Camden Rutherford	2:19.03	2:18.80		
2	57	Matt McFarlane	2:23.88	2:22.95	4.15	4.15
3	63	Max Cranfield	2:27.62	2:28.00	5.05	9.20
4	76	Lance Joyce	2:41.79	2:30.93	2.93	12.13
5	50	Louie Cameron	2:31.06	2:31.12	0.19	12.32
6	58	Wyatt Empson	2:38.08	2:31.48	0.36	12.68
7	79	Liam Montgomery	2:39.07	2:35.95	4.47	17.15
8	53	Cole Hulsebosch	2:38.00	2:36.26	0.31	17.46
9	67	Nico Cogan	3:00.50	2:36.29	0.03	17.49
10	69	Jude Malham	2:37.70	2:38.00	1.71	19.20
11	78	Josh Radly	2:40.74	2:41.99	3.99	23.19
12	66	Zac Hancock	2:42.59	2:42.25	0.26	23.45
13	83	Harvey Williams	2:47.49	2:42.34	0.09	23.54
14	59	Dylan Eades	2:54.91	2:43.06	0.72	24.26
15	52	Kaden Miller	2:40.96	2:43.91	0.85	25.11
16	80	Max Young	2:46.39	2:47.09	3.18	28.29
17	82	Nathan McGregor	2:51.36	2:47.76	0.67	28.96
18	68	Lachie Peters	2:46.54	2:48.70	0.94	29.90
19	81	Enzo Graham	2:50.23	2:52.60	3.90	33.80
20	56	Jack Jorgensen	3:00.71	2:53.48	0.88	34.68
21	77	Oscar Newnham	2:55.67	2:56.67	3.19	37.87
22	62	Ryan Giddns	3:16.13	2:56.99	0.32	38.19
23	64	Theo Wilkins	3:04.45	2:57.16	0.17	38.36
24	75	Eli Beer	3:29.12	3:06.40	9.24	47.60
25	73	Jaap Hanse	3:26.22	3:08.08	1.68	49.28
26	65	Louis O'Sullivan	3:12.63	3:08.20	0.12	49.40
27	61	Tim Kirkman	4:24.33	3:40.03	31.83	1:21.23
28	74	George Petro	6:07.91	4:16.67	36.64	1:57.87
29	51	Reuben Hassell	4:00.46	4:27.45	10.78	2:08.65
30	60	Elyh Ashby	3:13.65	6:22.13	1:54.68	4:03.33
11-12 Female						
1	87	Kate Hastings	2:38.44	2:35.60		
2	85	Eliana Hulsebosch	2:38.62	2:38.49	2.89	2.89
3	86	Bellah Birchall	2:47.48	2:49.83	11.34	14.23
4	88	Imogen Blundell	3:01.47	3:00.34	10.51	24.74
11-12 Male						
1	12	Benny De Vall	2:15.48	2:14.19		
2	47	Landon De Vall	2:18.71	2:15.10	0.91	0.91
3	8	Tyler Waite	2:20.04	2:15.11	0.01	0.92
4	14	Ben Mexted	2:17.04	2:15.50	0.39	1.31

5	13	Finn Cogan	2:19.40	2:17.57	2.07	3.38
6	21	Brook Rutherford	2:18.04	2:18.55	0.98	4.36
7	15	Matti McGregor	2:22.80	2:18.77	0.22	4.58
8	32	Joey Delesalle	2:24.05	2:20.22	1.45	6.03
9	48	Sterling Stevens-Mcnab	2:30.42	2:22.30	2.08	8.11
10	38	Angus Weir	2:25.19	2:22.66	0.36	8.47
11	26	Nathan Turner	2:29.97	2:24.46	1.80	10.27
12	30	Callum Montgomery	2:28.90	2:26.18	1.72	11.99
13	19	Will Bennett	2:30.87	2:26.74	0.56	12.55
14	17	Luke Eades	2:28.36	2:27.12	0.38	12.93
15	27	Lucas Malham	2:34.31	2:27.38	0.26	13.19
16	10	Charlie Wiffin	3:17.48	2:27.97	0.59	13.78
17	1	Brock Nelson	2:30.47	2:28.49	0.52	14.30
18	49	Blair Hoskin	2:33.84	2:29.85	1.36	15.66
19	46	Delton Manson	2:31.90	2:30.74	0.89	16.55
20	20	Max Williams	2:37.83	2:31.72	0.98	17.53
21	34	Nico Schroder	2:35.79	2:32.20	0.48	18.01
22	6	Payo O'Sullivan	2:36.72	2:32.74	0.54	18.55
23	43	Ryder Frank	2:34.93	2:32.85	0.11	18.66
24	23	Fletcher McArthur	2:38.82	2:35.07	2.22	20.88
25	37	Solomon Pocock	2:44.83	2:37.38	2.31	23.19
26	42	Thomson Farmer	2:45.45	2:37.65	0.27	23.46
27	16	Logan Terrill	2:42.80	2:37.97	0.32	23.78
28	40	Finn Burnett	2:50.07	2:40.70	2.73	26.51
29	9	Aaven McGarva	3:45.39	2:40.96	0.26	26.77
30	39	Jay Urwin	2:44.53	2:41.40	0.44	27.21
31	3	Lawrence Hahunga	2:40.52	2:42.10	0.70	27.91
32	36	Blake Southward	2:48.56	2:42.51	0.41	28.32
33	11	Lachlan Ross	3:21.59	2:43.79	1.28	29.60
34	29	Oscar Petro	2:35.56	2:45.26	1.47	31.07
35	35	Toby Gambrell	2:57.45	2:47.08	1.82	32.89
36	2	Charlie Bennett	2:57.08	2:47.73	0.65	33.54
37	7	Elliot Bedford	3:03.21	2:48.77	1.04	34.58
38	44	Ollie Johnstone	2:57.21	2:49.86	1.09	35.67
39	25	Joel Kirk	2:49.81	2:52.78	2.92	38.59
40	22	Alfie Cross	2:47.69	2:53.68	0.90	39.49
41	28	Lewis Lei	3:16.41	3:01.68	8.00	47.49
42	18	Cooper Allen-Johnstone	3:07.90	3:06.06	4.38	51.87
43	41	Tom Coleman	2:45.67	4:10.88	1:04.82	1:56.69
44	31	Cooper Arkell	3:20.03	5:09.94	59.06	2:55.75